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July 12, 2021

Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

MUMBAI - 400 001

Dear Sir,

Scrip Code: 506401

Sub: Information on issue of Duplicate Shares Certificates

Re: Regulation 39(3) SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,
2015

With reference to the captioned matter, we have been informed by our Registrar and Transfer
Agent (‘RTA’) M/s. Link Intime India Private Limited that duplicate share certificates have
been issued to following shareholders of the Company:

Sr Name of Registered Share| Folio No | Number of | Remark
No. | Holders Shares
1. | Rajkumar Jeswani R002015 1000 Issue of duplicate share
certificate
2. | Padma Devi Daga P000471 1750 Issue of duplicate share
Sampat Lal Daga certificate
3. | Padma Devi Daga P000472 1750 Issue of duplicate share
Megh Raj Daga certificate
4. | Rajeshkumar K. Shah RO01354 2470 Issue of duplicate share
Kanubhai Bhailalbhai Shah certificate

A copy of the Register of Duplicate Share Certificates received from the RTA is enclosed
herewith as Annexure-A.

You are requested kindly to take the same on your record.
Thanking you,

Yours faithfully
For DEEPAK NITRITE LIMITED

Encl: as above
DEEPAKNITRITE LIMITED

CIN: L24110GJ1970PLC001735
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Deepak Nitrite Limited

REGISTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES ISSUED ON DUPLICATION

FROM: TN500254 TO: TN500257

SR NO. FOLIO NO.
SHAREHOLDER'S = FROM TO FROM TO SHARES
NAME
TN500254 R002015
12/07/2021 RAJKUMAR JESWANI
1376 1376 51790581 51791080 500 OLD
3344 3344 104059676 104060175 500 OLD
1000
4229 4229 51790581 51791080 500 NEW
4229 4229 104059676 104060175 500 NEW
1000
TN500255 P000471
12/07/2021 PADMA DEVI DAGA
SAMPAT LAL DAGA
1142 1142 51654366 51655240 875 OLD
3110 3110 103923461 103924335 875 OLD
1750
4230 4230 51654366 51655240 875 NEW
4230 4230 103923461 103924335 875 NEW
1750
TN500256 P000472
12/07/2021 PADMA DEVI DAGA
MEGH RAJ DAGA
1143 1143 51655241 51656115 875 OLD
3111 3111 103924336 103925210 875 OLD
1750
4231 4231 51655241 51656115 875 NEW
4231 4231 103924336 103925210 875 NEW
1750
TN500257 R001354
12/07/2021 RAJESHKUMAR K. SHAH
KANUBHAI BHAILALBHAI SHAH
1329 1329 51771086 51772320 1235 OLD
3297 3297 104040181 104041415 1235 OLD
PRINTED DATE: 12/07/2021 PAGE NO.

PAID STUS Deno

2.00
2.00

2.00
2.00

2.00
2.00

2.00
2.00

2.00
2.00

2.00
2.00

2.00
2.00

bupP

DUP

DUP

DUP

LINK Int

Type From

500
500

500
500

875
875

875
875

875
875

875
875

1235
1235

i

me

Cert MICR MICR

To




Deepak Nitrite Limited L ! N K % f"}‘t% M @

REGISTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES ISSUED ON DUPLICATION

FROM: TN500254 TO: TN500257

SR NO. FOLIO NO.
SHAREHOLDER'S FROM TO FROM TO SHARES PAID STUS Deno Cert MICR MICR
NAME Type From To
---......»....2.470
4232 4232 51771086 51772320 1235 NEW 2.00 1235
4232 4232 104040181 104041415 1235 NEW 2.00 1235
2470

PRINTED DATE: 12/07/2021 PAGE NO. 2




Deepak Nitrite Limited
REGISTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES ISSUED ON DUPLICATION

FROM: TN500254TO: TN500257

KERRRRRFRRRER RS R R RR R BATCH CONTROLSH## % % ko sk k sk ok ook ok ok ok
1. TOTAL NO.OF REQUESTS 4

2. TOTAL NO.OF OLD CERTIFICATES 8

3. TOTAL NO.OF NEW CERTIFICATES 4

4. TOTAL NO.OF PAGES 3
srxksrkkkinnsirs CERTIFICATE (S)CONTROLSH#* ¥ %k khs 4k kkkhkkk
5. TOTAL NO.OF DUPLICATED CERTIFICATE : 4

6. TOTAL NO.OF DUPLICATED SHARES 6970

7. TOTAL NO.OFSUB DIVIDED CERTIFICATE

8. TOTAL NO.OFSUB DIVIDED SHARES
9. TOTAL NO.OF CONSOLIDATED .CERTIFICATE
10.TOTAL NO.OF CONSOLIDATED SHARES
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