



DNL/138/BSE/702/2021 July 12, 2021

Department of Corporate Services BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, MUMBAI - 400 001

Dear Sir,

Scrip Code: 506401

Sub: Information on issue of Duplicate Shares Certificates

Re: Regulation 39(3) SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

With reference to the captioned matter, we have been informed by our Registrar and Transfer Agent ('RTA') M/s. Link Intime India Private Limited that duplicate share certificates have been issued to following shareholders of the Company:

	sace to lottowing shareholde			
Sr	Name of Registered Share	Folio No	Number of	Remark
No.	Holders		Shares	
1.	Rajkumar Jeswani	R002015	1000	Issue of duplicate share certificate
2.	Padma Devi Daga Sampat Lal Daga	P000471	1750	Issue of duplicate share certificate
3.	Padma Devi Daga Megh Raj Daga	P000472	1750	Issue of duplicate share certificate
4.	Rajeshkumar K. Shah Kanubhai Bhailalbhai Shah	R001354	2470	Issue of duplicate share certificate

A copy of the Register of Duplicate Share Certificates received from the RTA is enclosed herewith as Annexure-A.

You are requested kindly to take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For DEEPAK NITRITE LIMITED

ARVIND BALPAI Company Secretary

Encl: as above DEEPAK NITRITE LIMITED

CIN: L24110GJ1970PLC001735

Registered & Corporate Office:

Aaditya-I, Chhani Road, Vadodara-390 024. Gujarat, India. Tel: +91 265 276 5200/396 0200 | Fax: +91 265 276 5344 Investor Relations Contact: investor@godeepak.com www.godeepak.com

## Deepak Nitrite Limited REGISTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES ISSUED ON DUPLICATION



FROM: TN500254 TO: TN500257

SR NO.	FOLIO NO. SHAREHOLDER'S NAME	FROM TO	FROM	м то	SHAR	ES	PAID	STUS	Deno	Cert Type	MICR From	MICR To
TN500254 12/07/2021	R002015 RAJKUMAR JESWAN	NI										
	1376	1376	51790581	51791080	500	OLD	2.00	DUP	500			
	3344	3344	104059676	104060175	500				500			
				**********	1000							
	4229	4229	51790581	51791080	500	NEW	2.00		500			
	4229	4229	104059676	104060175	500				500			
					1000							
TN500255 2/07/2021	P000471 PADMA DEVI DAGA SAMPAT LAL DAGA											
	1142	1142	51654366	51655240	875	OLD	2.00	DUP	875			
	3110	3110	103923461	103924335	875	OLD	2.00		875			
					1750							
	4230	4230	51654366	51655240	875	NEW	2.00		875			
	4230	4230	103923461	103924335	875	NEW	2.00		875			
					1750							
N500256 2/07/2021	P000472 PADMA DEVI DAGA MEGH RAJ DAGA											
	1143	1143	51655241	51656115	875	OLD	2.00	DUP	875			
	3111	3111	103924336	103925210	875	OLD	2.00		875			
				<u> </u>	1750							
	4231	4231	51655241	51656115	875	NEW	2.00		875			
	4231	4231	103924336	103925210	875	NEW	2.00		875			
				******	1750							
N500257 2/07/2021	R001354 RAJESHKUMAR K. SI KANUBHAI BHAILA											
	1329	1329	51771086	51772320	1235	OLD	2.00	DUP	1235			
	3297	3297	104040181	104041415	1235	OLD	2.00		1235			

## Deepak Nitrite Limited REGISTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES ISSUED ON DUPLICATION



FROM: TN500254 TO: TN500257

SR NO.	FOLIO NO. SHAREHOLDER'S NAME	FROM	то	FROM		SHAR	ES	PAID ST	ΓUS De		ert ype	MICR From	MICR To
	4232	4	232	51771086	51772320	1235	NEW	2.00	123:	5			
	4232	4	232	104040181	104041415	1235	NEW	2.00	123:	5			

2470

## Deepak Nitrite Limited REGISTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES ISSUED ON DUPLICATION

FROM:	TN:	500254TO:	TN500257			
****** BATCH CONTR	OLS***	******	*****	****		
1. TOTAL NO.OF REQUESTS			4			
2. TOTAL NO.OF OLD CERTIFICATES			8			
3. TOTAL NO.OF NEW CERTIFICATES			4			
4. TOTAL NO.OF PAGES			3			
**************************************	ONTROL	S******	*****	****		
5. TOTAL NO.OF DUPLICATED CERTIFICA	TE	:	4			
6. TOTAL NO.OF DUPLICATED SHARES			6970			
7. TOTAL NO.OFSUB DIVIDED CERTIFICA	TE	:	0			
 8. TOTAL NO.OFSUB DIVIDED SHARES			0			
9. TOTAL NO.OF CONSOLIDATED CERTIF	<b>ICATE</b>	:	0			
10.TOTAL NO.OF CONSOLIDATED SHARE	ES	:	0			